	VPP APPLICATION WORKSHOP
TUPER	THURSDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2019 8:00 A.M./4:00 P.M.
REGION VII	BAYER ST. LOUIS – CREVE COEUR SITE 800 NORTH LINDBERGH BLVD. (BUILDING D) ST. LOUIS, MO 63167
	REGISTRATION FEE - \$225.00 PER ATTENDEE (INCLUDES ALL WORKSHOP MATERIALS, LUNCH, AND BREAKS) WE ARE GOING TO NEED A MINIMUM OF 7 PEOPLE TO HOLD THE CLASS REGISTRATIONS MUST BE SUBMITTED BY 10/11/19
NAME: _	TITLE:
Сом	PANY:
ADI	PRESS:
PI	IONE: E-MAIL:
PAYMENT MU	ST BE RECEIVED WITH THIS REGISTRATION FORM TO RESERVE SPACE
If payi	ng by check – make payable to <i>Region VII VPPPA</i> (send form and payment to) VPPPA Region VII PO Box 12449 St. Louis, MO 63132
If pay i	NO ONSITE REGISTRATION AVAILABLE ng by check – make payable to <i>Region VII VPPPA</i> (send form and payment to) VPPPA Region VII PO Box 12449
If pay i	NO ONSITE REGISTRATION AVAILABLE ng by check – make payable to <i>Region VII VPPPA</i> (send form and payment to) VPPPA Region VII PO Box 12449 St. Louis, MO 63132 If paying by credit card, enter the required info and
	NO ONSITE REGISTRATION AVAILABLE ng by check – make payable to <i>Region VII VPPPA</i> (send form and payment to) VPPPA Region VII PO Box 12449 St. Louis, MO 63132 If paying by credit card, enter the required info and email form to Cody Patton: cody.patton@bayer.com
Cred	NO ONSITE REGISTRATION AVAILABLE ng by check – make payable to Region VII VPPPA (send form and payment to) VPPPA Region VII PO Box 12449 St. Louis, MO 63132 If paying by credit card, enter the required info and email form to Cody Patton: cody.patton@bayer.com American Express Master Card Visa
Cred Card Holde	NO ONSITE REGISTRATION AVAILABLE ng by check – make payable to <i>Region VII VPPPA</i> (send form and payment to) VPPPA Region VII PO Box 12449 St. Louis, MO 63132 If paying by credit card, enter the required info and email form to Cody Patton: cody.patton@bayer.com

Your reservation will be confirmed. Cancellations, with full refund, are accepted up to October 11th. <u>No refunds thereafter – substitutions are encouraged</u>. For information, contact: Bill Turner – bill.turner@nustarenergy.com 316.200.9100